Rangliste NightAttack Flumserberg vom 15.12.2012

Elite Junioren

Rang

abhoN=

Nr

330
17
23
76

3

Name

Lautenbacher Toni
Wildhaber Marco
Baumgartner Martin
Heel Roland

Meier Martin

Jg
1991
1991
1992
1991
1992

Ort

Benediktbeuern
Flumserberg
Engi
Rossleithen
Gais

Team

Team Do schau her

Flutsch Skitouring Team

OK MunggéaRun EIm

Dynafit Bergsport Vasold Rennteam
Alpstein Sport

Gesamt

35:59.1
37:51.4
45:50.5
51:52.9
54:53.1



